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Product list

Art.no. Description Unit Quantity

10-7001

10-7002

27016-100

27016-1000

27017-100

27017-1000

27018-100

NF-light® ELISA CE

NF-light™ ELISA RUO

NF-light™ Serum ELISA RUO

Anti NF-L mAb 47:3 (UD1)

Anti NF-L mAb 47:3 (UD1)

Anti NF-L mAb 2:1 (UD2)

Anti NF-L mAb 2:1 (UD2)

Biotin Labelled Anti NF-L mAb 2:1 (UD3)

Kit, 96-well ELISA format 

Kit, 96-well ELISA format 

Kit, 96-well ELISA format

100 µg

1 mg

100 µg

1 mg

100 µg

Please place orders by e-mail, thank you!

20-8002

The NF-light® ELISA CE-IVD immunoassay has not been submitted to the FDA and is not available 
for clinical use in the United States. For research use only. Not for use in diagnostic procedures.




